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Nature of Incident 

(Classification) 

Case  

Number 

Date/Time 

Occurred 

Date/Time 

Reported 

General  

Location 

Disposition Updated 

Disposition 

     Daily Crime Log 
May 01 – 31, 2023 

Found Property  05-002-23 
05/01/2023 

8:00pm  

05/01/2023 

8:02pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

PAC Parking Lot  
Open   

Suspicious Person  05-003-23 
05/02/2023 

10:40am  

05/02/2023 

10:47am  

6801 Franklin Ave.  

 
Open   

Complaint 05-005-23 
05/02/2023 

3:00pm  

05/02/2023 

3:00pm  
2000 Lakeshore Dr.  Open   

Internet Extortion  05-006-23 
05/04/2023 

8:00am  

05/04/2023 

2:30pm  

 

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

  

Open   

Lewd Behavior  05-007-23 
05/04/2023 

3:00pm  

05/04/2023 

4:00pm  

 

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Kirschman’s Hall    

 

Open   

Dating Violence  05--009-23 
05/06/2023 

11:30am  

05/06/2023 

11:39am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place  
Open   

Complaint  05-012-23 
05/08/2023 

9:00am  

05/08/2023 

9:53am  

 

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Science Bldg.  

 

Open   

Banned Student  05-013-23 
05/09/2023 

9:07a20m  

05/09/2023 

9:07am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Pontchartrain Hall 

North 

Open   

Criminal; Mischief 05-016-23 
05/10/2023 

12:22am  

05/10/2023 

12:30pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr/  

Library  
Open   

Criminal; Mischief 05-018-23 
05/11/2023 

3:25pm  

05/11/2023 

3:30pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr/  

Kirschman’s Hall  
Open   
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Missing Children  05-026-23 
05/13/2023 

6:07pm 

05/13/2023 

6:11pm  

 

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Lafitte Village 

 

Closed   

Residence Burglary 05-029-23 
05/16/2023 

7:30pm 

05/16/2023 

10:50pm  

 

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Privateer Place   

 

Open   

Disturbance 05-030-23 
05/18/2023 

1:10am  

05/18/2023 

1:13am  

 

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Privateer Place  

 

Open   

 


