

Daily Crime Log

May 01 - 31, 2023

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Found Property	05-002-23	05/01/2023 8:00pm	05/01/2023 8:02pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. PAC Parking Lot	Open	
Suspicious Person	05-003-23	05/02/2023 10:40am	05/02/2023 10:47am	6801 Franklin Ave.	Open	
Complaint	05-005-23	05/02/2023 3:00pm	05/02/2023 3:00pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr.	Open	
Internet Extortion	05-006-23	05/04/2023 8:00am	05/04/2023 2:30pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr.	Open	
Lewd Behavior	05-007-23	05/04/2023 3:00pm	05/04/2023 4:00pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Kirschman's Hall	Open	
Dating Violence	05009-23	05/06/2023 11:30am	05/06/2023 11:39am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Complaint	05-012-23	05/08/2023 9:00am	05/08/2023 9:53am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Science Bldg.	Open	
Banned Student	05-013-23	05/09/2023 9:07a20m	05/09/2023 9:07am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall North	Open	
Criminal; Mischief	05-016-23	05/10/2023 12:22am	05/10/2023 12:30pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr/ Library	Open	
Criminal; Mischief	05-018-23	05/11/2023 3:25pm	05/11/2023 3:30pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr/ Kirschman's Hall	Open	



Daily Crime Log

May 01 - 31, 2023

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Missing Children	05-026-23	05/13/2023 6:07pm	05/13/2023 6:11pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Lafitte Village	Closed	
Residence Burglary	05-029-23	05/16/2023 7:30pm	05/16/2023 10:50pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Disturbance	05-030-23	05/18/2023 1:10am	05/18/2023 1:13am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	